16 2026 7,200,000 2027 618,305 69,648,826 2028 18.82 1,310,646 5,316,313 4,691,615

17 2027 7,200,000 2028 696,488 77,545,314 2029 18.82 1,459,242 6,008,930 5,269,086

18 2028 7,200,000 2029 775,453 85,520,767 2030 18.82 1,609,323 6,743,404 5,875,623

19 2029 4,800,000 2030 855,208 91,175,975 2031 18.82 1,715,742 7,496,330 6,491,475

20 2030 3,600,000 2031 911,760 95,687,735 2032 18.82 1,800,644 8,256,121 7,107,025

88,367,500 7,320,235

Future Value of Increment 15,576,468

Net Present Value Calculation
Eligible for Extension/No. of Years

Eligible Recipient District

Village of Caledonia, WI

Tax Increment Projection Worksheet

End of Expenditure Period

Expenditure Period (In Years)

9/20/2011

Type of District

Revenue Periods/Final  Rev Year

Industrial

Tax Increment District No. 3

Anticipated Creation Date

20

9/20/2026

9/20/2031

Valuation Date

Maximum Life (In Years)

15

No

Latest Termination Date

Apply  Inflation
Factor to Base?

INCREM ENT REVENUE PROJECTIONS

Project Plan
TID No. 3 Creation

   Page 29

Village of Caledonia, WI
Tax Increment District No. 3

Cash Flow Pro Forma

0.50% Prin (3/1) Est. Rate Interest Prin (3/1) Est. Rate Interest Prin (3/1) Est. Rate Interest

2011 0 0 20,000 5,000 25,000 (25,000) (25,000) 10,010,000 2011

2012 0 448,200 448,200 74,700 30,000 5,000 109,700 338,500 313,500 10,010,000 2012

2013 0 1,568 1,568 149,400 35,000 5,000 189,400 (187,833) 125,668 10,010,000 2013

2014 66,528 628 67,156 149,400 33,000 0.000% 35,000 5,000 222,400 (155,244) (29,576) 9,977,000 2014

2015 139,300 0 139,300 149,400 67,000 0.000% 35,000 5,000 256,400 (117,100) (146,677) 9,910,000 2015

2016 197,146 0 447,500 644,646 149,400 111,875 100,000 0.000% 35,000 5,000 401,275 243,371 96,695 9,810,000 2016

2017 255,572 483 256,055 149,400 223,750 100,000 0.000% 35,000 5,000 513,150 (257,095) (160,400) 9,710,000 2017

2018 325,872 0 325,872 149,400 223,750 100,000 0.000% 35,000 5,000 513,150 (187,278) (347,678) 9,610,000 2018

2019 396,875 0 396,875 149,400 223,750 100,000 0.000% 35,000 5,000 513,150 (116,275) (463,953) 9,510,000 2019

2020 468,588 0 468,588 149,400 223,750 100,000 0.000% 35,000 5,000 513,150 (44,562) (508,515) 9,410,000 2020

2021 552,310 0 552,310 35,000 4.000% 148,700 0 5.000% 223,750 100,000 0.000% 35,000 5,000 547,450 4,860 (503,655) 9,275,000 2021

2022 636,868 0 636,868 85,000 4.000% 146,300 0 5.000% 223,750 100,000 0.000% 10,000 5,000 570,050 66,818 (436,837) 9,090,000 2022

2023 722,272 0 722,272 135,000 4.000% 141,900 0 5.000% 223,750 100,000 0.000% 10,000 5,000 615,650 106,622 (330,216) 8,855,000 2023

2024 819,821 0 819,821 185,000 4.000% 135,500 0 5.000% 223,750 100,000 0.000% 10,000 5,000 659,250 160,571 (169,645) 8,570,000 2024

2025 918,345 0 918,345 235,000 4.000% 127,100 50,000 5.000% 222,500 100,000 0.000% 10,000 5,000 749,600 168,745 (900) 8,185,000 2025

2026 1,017,854 0 1,017,854 285,000 4.000% 116,700 200,000 5.000% 216,250 100,000 0.000% 10,000 5,000 932,950 84,904 84,004 7,600,000 2026

2027 1,163,522 420 1,163,942 335,000 4.000% 104,300 300,000 5.000% 203,750 100,000 0.000% 10,000 5,000 1,058,050 105,892 189,896 6,865,000 2027

2028 1,310,646 949 1,311,596 385,000 4.000% 89,900 650,000 5.000% 180,000 100,000 0.000% 10,000 5,000 1,419,900 (108,304) 81,591 5,730,000 2028

2029 1,459,242 408 1,459,649 435,000 4.000% 73,500 700,000 5.000% 146,250 100,000 0.000% 10,000 5,000 1,469,750 (10,101) 71,491 4,495,000 2029

2030 1,609,323 357 1,609,680 485,000 4.000% 55,100 800,000 5.000% 108,750 100,000 0.000% 10,000 5,000 1,563,850 45,830 117,321 3,110,000 2025

2031 1,715,742 587 1,716,615 535,000 4.000% 34,700 875,000 5.000% 66,875 100,000 0.000% 10,000 5,000 1,626,575 90,040 207,361 1,600,000 2026

2032 1,800,644 1,037 1,801,681 600,000 4.000% 12,000 900,000 5.000% 22,500 100,000 0.000% 10,000 5,000 1,649,500 152,181 359,542 0 2027

Total 15,576,468 6,438 895,700 16,478,892 3,735,000 2,455,600 4,475,000 3,068,750 1,800,000 0 475,000 110,000 16,119,350 359,542

NOTES:

Revenues Expenditures

Projected TID Closure

Tax Increments

G.O. Bond G.O. Bond Municipa l  Revenue  Obl igation (MRO

Dated 4/1/12

$1,800,000

Multiple  Is sues Year

Project Cost

Principal

Outstanding
Total

Expenditures
Marketing

Year

Balances

Annual CumulativeAdmin$3,735,000

Dated 4/1/16

$4,475,000
Investment

Earnings
Total RevenuesCap I

CASH FLOW

Project Plan
TID No. 3 Creation

   Page 30

ANNEXED PROPERTY